
   

 

 T-01/ 2020-21                       

RFX No.7000017251 

 

E-Tender Notice 
 

Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL 

in two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. 

 

RFx No.7000017251            TenderNo.EE/EHV/PRJ/JLG/TECH/T-01/2020-21. 

 

Particulars:  Work of  Erection of 11 KV HT, 25KVA Single Phase, 11/0.240 KV Dist T/F with  

earthing for Giving Auxiliry  Power Supply At 132/33KV Karki Sub-Station  

Tal. Muktainagar Dist. Jalgaon. 

 

Estimated cost:Rs. 4,09,205/- (Including of GST taxes)E.M.D.: Rs.5000/- Tender cost in Rs. 

500+5% GST i.e. Rs.525/-Sale period:27.08.2020 to 03.09.2020, Last Date of 

Submission:03.09.2020 up to 13:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid):03.09.2020 at 14:00Hrs. (If 

possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer Tel. No.0257-2270047  For further details please 

visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

 

Note: All Eligible Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) 

portal of MSETCL.  

 

 

 

Executive Engineer 

         EHV Projects Division  

MSETCL, Jalgaon. 

  


